
 Class Results: A Bike                                                                                                                                                            150AB                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Kane Kalies 46 23 23

2 Marcus Kubec 41 23 18

3 Kyler Kubec 40 20 20

4 Davin Witte 36 20 16

5 Reed Neuser 34 18 16

6 Ryder Smidel 34 17 17

7 Griffin Gottsacker 18 18

8 Jack Schuh 17 17

9 Ethan Heinemeker 15 15

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0



 Class Results: B Bike                                                                                                                                                           150C                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Don Ledden 69 23 23 23

2 Kole Kielpikowski 53 18 20 15

3 Jacob Denor 50 17 15 18

4 Kollin Kropp 49 16 13 20

5 Gavin Zellner 44 12 16 16

6 Cullen Zellner 40 6 17 17

7 Kenneth King 32 18 14

8 Travis Knoll 31 11 9 11

9 Thaddeus Sahs 29 20 9

10 Kipton Welsing 27 14 13

11 Taeton Havlovitz 25 13 12

12 Sam Behnke 19 9 10

13 Logan Sakovitz 17 4 8 5

14 Rhett Welsing 16 2 14

15 Christion Edwards 15 15

16 Lannon Kalies 14 7 7

17 Nevaeh Malchek 13 8 5

18 Coleton 12 12

19 Jack Falk 11 11

20 John Ledden 11 0 4 7

21 Brayden Welsing 10 10

22 Aaron Lohrey 8 8

23 Harrison Koch 7 1 6

24 Mitchell Cherovsky 7 0 3 4

25 Gavin Joris 6 6

26 Jacob Warner 5 5

27 Tucker Larsen 4 1 3

28 Parker Obermeier 3 3

29 Brandon Havlovitz 3 2 1

30 Caleb Landes 2 2

31 Carter Schneider 0 0 0

32 Carly Beaman 0 0



 Class Results: C Bike                                                                                                                                                            250AB                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Gage Hasse 40 23 17

2 Brandyn Giese 37 12 13 12

3 Tyler Schubert 34 18 16

4 Jack Schuh 34 16 18

5 Chase Dionne 31 16 15

6 Hunter Karnz 30 14 16

7 Kane Kalies 28 17 11

8 Drake Dionne 23 23

9 Seth Doeberlein 23 23

10 Luke Van Lyssel 20 20

11 Chantz Rowell 20 20

12 Cutter Wlison 20 20

13 Kyler Kubec 18 18

14 Desltae Steir 17 17

15 Trevor Anschutz 15 15

16 Tae Tessmer 14 14

17 Ben Allcox 14 14

18 TJ Hasse 13 13

19 Dusty Karnz 13 13

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           250C                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Landon Lardinois 56 17 23 16

2 Teddy Dhein 44 16 16 12

3 Don Ledden 35 20 15

4 Cole Berth 33 18 15

5 Jacob Denor 31 13 9 9

6 Kenneth King 27 17 10

7 Hunter Grunow 24 13 11

8 Gage Hasse 23 23

9 Caeden Teichroew 23 23

10 Adam LeCloux 20 20

11 Ethan Heinemeyer 20 9 11

12 Logan Hoeft 20 20

13 Griffin Gottsacker 18 18

14 Nick Kurth 18 18

15 Nelvin Tabuera 17 17

16 Gerrett Prechtor 15 15

17 Gavin Zellner 15 7 8

18 Thaddeus Sahs 14 14

19 Devin Randolph 14 14

20 Conner Freeman 14 14

21 Christian Edwards 13 12 1

22 Aaron Eckhardt 13 13

23 Tristan Kostleva 12 12

24 Sam Behnke 12 10 2

25 Ben Wood 11 11

26 Logan Sakovitz 11 7 4

27 Cody Eisenman 11 6 5

28 Taeton Havlovitz 10 10

29 Tyler Spude 8 8

30 Reed Neuser 8 8

31 Colten 7 7

32 Marcus Carron 6 6

33 Marcus Lamie 6 6

34 Chase Kanacks 5 5

35 Kolten Nelson 5 5

36 Brayden Welsing 4 4

37 Brock Freeman 4 4

38 Jake Herrmann 3 3

39 Ian Mathew 3 3

40 Deegan Pagel 3 3

41 Matt Spice 2 2

42 Tucker 2 2

43 Gunner Bush 1 1

44 Dawson Eckstrom 0

45 Kipton Welsing 0

46 Brad Koltz 0

47 Brittany Lemke 0

48 Cole Brossow 0

49 Tae Tessmer 0

50 Quinn Kalies 0 0

51 Shawn Mathew 0 0

52 Rhett Welsing 0 0

53 0

54 0

55 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           OPEN                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Gage Hasse 50 15 18 17

2 Brandyn Giese 46 14 20 12

3 Jack Schuh 43 23 20

4 Teddy Dhein 37 11 17 9

5 Chase Dionne 28 17 11

6 Drake Dionne 23 23

7 Reed Neuser 23 23

8 Luke Van Lyssel 20 20

9 Chad Meyer 20 8 12

10 Christian Edwards 19 14 5

11 Tyler Schubert 18 18

12 Logan Horft 18 18

13 Talan Hansen 16 16

14 Tae Tessmer 16 0 16

15 Caeden Teichroew 16 16

16 Jon Randolph 15 15

17 Justin Eckhardt 15 15

18 Ben Allcox 14 14

19 Don Ledden 13 13

20 Devin Randolph 13 13

21 Randal Sahs 13 10 3

22 Seth Doeberlein 13 13

23 Kadon Hayes 12 12

24 Dylan Baryenbruch 10 10

25 Landon Lardinois 10 0 8 2

26 Hunter Grunow 10 10

27 Tristan Kostleva 9 9

28 Cole Berth 9 2 7

29 Ian Mathew 9 9

30 Nelvin Tabuera 8 8

31 Rhett Welsing 7 7

32 Reed Neuser 7 1 6

33 Nathaniel Glassford 7 7

34 Ben Wood 6 6

35 Thaddeus Sahs 6 6

36 Cody Eisenman 5 5

37 Shawn Mathew 5 5

38 Brayden Welsing 4 4

39 Kyler Kubec 4 4

40 Keegan Feichtenbiner 3 3

41 Hunter Karnz 1 1

42 Dawson Eckstrom 0 0

43 Matt Spice 0 0

44 Gunner Bush 0 0

45 Chase Kanacks 0 0

46 Duane Skenandor 0 0

47 Gavin Zellner 0 0

48 Garrett Prechtor 0 0

49 Tyler Spude 0 0

50 0



 Class Results: +30                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Craig Wallace 64 23 23 18

2 Brandyn Giese 51 18 20 13

3 Matt Spice 42 14 17 11

4 Brad Koltz 40 17 15 8

5 Brittany Lemke 28 18 10

6 Keegan Feichtenbiner 27 15 12

7 Cole Brossow 23 16 7

8 Marcus Kubec 23 23

9 Trevor Anschutz 20 20

10 Brandon Havlovitz 20 14 6

11 Justin Eckhardt 20 20

12 Brian Glowacki 17 17

13 Dylan Baryenbruch 16 16

14 Ben Allcox 16 16

15 Nathaniel Glassford 15 15

16 Joe Steier 14 14

17 DS Agen 13 13

18 Tyler Spude 9 9

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0



 Class Results: +40                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Craig Wallace 69 23 23 23

2 Adam LeCloux 60 20 20 20

3 Quinn Kalies 49 17 16 16

4 Dave LaCrosse 38 14 12 12

5 Cory Smidel 36 18 18

6 Randal Sahs 33 16 17

7 Roger Enis 30 15 15

8 Torrey DuBois 29 14 15

9 Shawn Mathew 26 13 13

10 Jon Randolph 18 18

11 Joe Steier 17 17

12 Peter Rajek 14 14

13 Brad Schieble 11 11

14 John Schubert 10 10

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



 Class Results: +50                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Randal Sahs 66 23 20 23

2 Roger Enis 53 20 17 16

3 Kelly Geurts 49 18 16 15

4 Jeff Rydahl 38 18 20

5 Brad Schieble 23 23

6 Dusty Karnz 18 18

7 Aron Warner 17 17

8 Allan Eckhardt 17 17

9 George Tabalske 16 16

10 Peter Rajek 14 14

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0



 Class Results: Air Cooled                                                                                                                                                       60             

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Jon Schubert 63 20 23 20

2 Jim Leach 56 18 20 18

3 George Tabalske 39 23 16

4 Troy Anderson 23 23

5 Allan Eckhardt 17 17

6 Pete Rajek 15 15

7 Jeff Moehrke 14 14

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           Vintage 80's                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Jon Schubert 69 23 23 23

2 Jim Leach 20 20

3 Jeff Moehrke 18 18

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           Vintage 90's                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Hunter Karnz 60 23 20 17

2 Wayne Moore 56 20 18 18

3 Marcus Kubec 46 23 23

4 Brayden Welsing 20 20

5 Dawson Eckstrom 18 18

6 Griffin Gottsacker 17 17

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0



Class Results: 50cc                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Vaughn Wallace 66 23 23 20

2 Destry Pulley 44 15 12 17

3 Liam Koltz 41 14 13 14

4 Otto Walli 36 18 18

5 Ayra Malchek 32 17 15

6 Braxton Becker 32 16 16

7 Sage Hendrickson Pierce 30 14 16

8 Bennett Bongers 23 23

9 Jacob Schroeder 20 20

10 Dax Passineau 20 20

11 Cole Scheible 18 18

12 JJ Leiterman 17 17

13 Merek Baugnet 15 15

14 Talon Glowacki 13 13

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0



Class Results: 50cc Senior                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Hank Schumacher 63 17 23 23

2 Madden Kofler 54 16 20 18

3 Logan Kapinos 50 15 18 17

4 Remington Puley 47 14 17 16

5 Sullivan Martinek 43 13 15 15

6 Layton Kieper 38 18 20

7 Vaughn Wallace 35 8 13 14

8 Braxton Becker 29 7 10 12

9 Pryor Pulley 24 10 14

10 Malachi Anschutz 23 23

11 Logan Schroeder 20 20

12 Sawyer Klein 16 16

13 Easton Glowacki 13 13

14 Grant Hasse 12 12

15 Cole Schieble 12 12

16 Ezekiel Anschutz 11 11

17 JJ Leiterman 11 11

18 Bennett Bongers 11 11

19 Destry Pulley 10 10

20 Bayleigh McCurdy 9 9

21 Otto Walb 9 9

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0



 Class Results: 65cc                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Cole Kapinos 60 17 23 20

2 Remington Pulley 47 14 17 16

3 Benny Cook 46 23 23

4 Jack Jensen 45 11 16 18

5 Madden Kofler 35 10 13 12

6 Henry Schumacher 31 18 13

7 Logan Kapinos 31 14 17

8 Harrison Kvitek 30 20 10

9 Levi Malchek 28 13 15

10 Layton Kieper 26 12 14

11 Blake Schroede 20 20

12 Malachi Anschutz 18 18

13 Logan Schroede 16 16

14 Lincoln Koch 15 15

15 Riley Alberg 15 15

16 Sawyer Klein 12 12

17 Elijah DuBois 11 11

18 Pryor Pulley 9 9

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0



 Class Results: 85cc                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Kole Kielpikowski 60 20 20 20

2 Cullen Zellner 49 16 15 18

3 Travis Knoll 48 17 17 14

4 Kollin Kropp 47 12 18 17

5 Ryder Smidel 46 23 23

6 John Ledden 37 11 13 13

7 Mitchell Cherovsky 31 10 12 9

8 Harrison Koch 28 14 14

9 Cole Kapinos 24 3 11 10

10 Benny Cook 24 13 11

11 Kyler Kubec 23 23

12 Carter Schneider 20 5 8 7

13 Harrison Martinek 19 7 12

14 Christion Edwards 18 18

15 Jack Falk 16 16

16 Aaron Lohrey 16 16

17 Parker Obermeier 15 15

18 Harrison Kvitek 15 9 6

19 Vayda Wilson 15 15

20 Riley Alberg 12 2 10

21 Jacob Warner 9 9

22 Blake Schroede 8 8

23 Christian Naparalla 8 8

24 Roddy Welsing 7 7

25 Lincoln Koch 6 6

26 Taeton Havlovitz 4 4

27 Jack Jensen 1 1

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



Class Results: Women's CWomen's                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 

1 Brittany Lemke 60 20 20 20

2 Susan LaCrosse 50 17 16 17

3 Ariana Mueller 47 16 15 16

4 Nevaeh Malchek 41 23 18

5 Desltae Steier 23 23

6 Vayda Wilson 23 23

7 Carly Beaman 18 18

8 Kendra Steier 18 18

9 Katelyn LeCloux 17 17

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0


